
Gulf Harbour School New Entrant Start Dates for 2024
At Gulf Harbour School we have two intakes of children every term.

We are a zoned school. Please check our website for more information.
Children can only start school if they are 5 years of age.
It is not compulsory for children to start school at 5.

Parents have up until the age of 6 to start their children at school.

Term 1 2024 Children starting in Term 1 are classified as Year 1

Start Date 1 Wednesday 7th February Visits for the 7th February start are :
1. Visit 1 Dec 2023
2. One on one 15 mins Setting up for Success
Meeting between the family and class teacher on
either the 1st or 2nd February

Start Date 2 Monday 26th February Parents online meeting: Thursday 8th February
7.30-8.15pm

Visits for the 26th February start are :
Friday 16th February
Friday 23rd February

Term 2 2024 Children starting in Term 2 are classified as Year 0

Start Date 1 Monday 29th April Parents online meeting: Thursday 21st March
7.30-8.15pm

Visits for the 29th April start are :
Thursday 28th March (Friday 29th is Easter
Friday)
Friday 5th April

Start Date 2 Tuesday 4th June Parents online meeting: Thursday 16th May
7.30-8.15pm

Visits for the 4th June start are :
Friday 24th May
Friday 31st May

Term 3 2024 Children starting in Term 3 are classified as Year 0

Start Date 1 Monday 22nd July Parents online meeting: Thursday 13th June
7.30-8.15pm

Visits for the 22nd July start are :
Friday 21st June
Thursday 27th June ( Friday 28th is Matariki )

Start Date 2 Monday 26th August Parents online meeting: Thursday 8th August
7.30-8.15pm



Visits for the 26th August start are :
Friday 16th August
Friday 23rd August

Term 4 2024 Children starting in Term 4 are classified as Year 0

Start Date 1 Monday 14th October Parents online meeting: Thursday 5th September
7.30-8.15pm

Visits for the 14th October start are :
Friday 13th September
Friday 20th September

Start Date 2 Monday 18th November Parents online meeting: Thursday 31st October
7.30-8.15pm

Visits for the 18th November start are
Friday 8th November
Friday 15th November

Term 1 2025 Visits for the 2025 start are to be confirmed


